Pace Guide for Philosophy - Segment 1
Start date ---> Monday, January 06, 2020
Target Finish Date--> Friday, May 15, 2020
Number of Assignments--> 36
. . . Percent
Assignment # Assignment Due By Date Assignment
Complete
h 01.07 Review and Critical
1 Thursday, January 09, 2020 Thinking 3%
2 Monday, January 13, 2020 01.08 Lab Questions 6%
3 ThurSday' January 16, 2020 01.09 Discussion Questions 8%
01.11 Philosophy: The World of
4 Tuesday, January 21, 2020 Wonder 11%
. 02.08 Review and Critical
5 Friday, January 24, 2020 Thinking 14%
6 Monday, January 27, 2020 02.09 Lab Questions 17%
7 ThurSday' January 30, 2020 02.10 Discussion Questions 19%
02.12 From Mythology to
3 Monday, February 03, 2020 Philosophy 2%
. 03.08 Review and Critical
9 Friday, February 07, 2020 Thinking 250
10 Tuesday, February 11, 2020 03.09 Lab Questions 28%
11 Friday’ February 14,2020 03.10 Discussion Questions 31%
03.12 Socrates, Plato and
12 Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Aristotle 339%
. 04.06 Review and Critical
13 Friday, February 21, 2020 Thinking 36%
14 Tuesday, February 25, 2020 04.07 Lab Questions 39%
15 Monday' March 02,2020 04.08 Discussion Questions 42%
04.10 Hellenistic Philosophy -
16 Tuesday, March 03, 2020 How Can Humans Be Happy 4%
04.11 Discussion-Based
17 Monday, March 09, 2020 N 47%
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Start date ---> Monday, January 06, 2020
Target Finish Date--> Friday, May 15, 2020

Number of Assignments-->

36

Assignment #

Assignment Due By Date

Assignment

Percent
Complete

Wednesday, March 11, 2020

04.12 Segment One Midterm

05.06 Review and Critical
Thinking

05.07 Lab Questions

05.08 Discussion Questions

05.10 Christianity and
Philosophy in the Middle Ages

06.07 Review and Critical
Thinking

06.08 Lab Questions
06.09 Discussion Questions

06.11 The Rise of Modern
Western Philosophy

07.07 Review and Critical
Thinking

07.08 Lab Questions

07.09 Discussion Questions

07.11 Western Philosophy in the
Nineteenth Century

08.07 Review and Critical
Thinking

18

19 Thursday, March 12, 2020
20 Tuesday, March 24, 2020
21 Thursday, March 26, 2020
22 Friday, March 27, 2020
23 Monday, March 30, 2020
24 Wednesday, April 01, 2020
25 Monday, April 06, 2020
26 Wednesday, April 08, 2020
27 Tuesday, April 14, 2020
28 Thursday, April 16, 2020
29 Monday, April 20, 2020
30 Thursday, April 23, 2020
31 Monday, April 27, 2020
32 Thursday, April 30, 2020

08.08 Lab Questions

NOTE: ALL SENIORS MUST BE COMPLETELY FIN

33

Monday, May 04, 2020

ISHED BY MAY 1ST!!

08.09 Discussion Questions

34

Thursday, May 07, 2020

08.11 Western Philosophy in the
Twentieth Century

50%

53%

56%

58%

61%

64%

67%

69%

72%

75%

78%

81%

83%

86%

89%

92%

94%
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Start date ---> Monday, January 06, 2020
Target Finish Date--> Friday, May 15, 2020

Number of Assignments-->

36

Assignment #

Assignment Due By Date

Assignment

Percent
Complete

35

Monday, May 11, 2020

36

Friday, May 15, 2020

08.12 Discussion-Based
Assessment

08.13 Segment One Exam

97%

100%
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