Pace Guide for Philosophy - Segment 1

Start date ---> Monday, January 06, 2020

Target Finish Date--> Friday, May 15, 2020

Number of Assignments>	36		
Assignment #	Assignment Due By Date	Assignment	Percent Complete
1	Thursday, January 09, 2020	01.07 Review and Critical Thinking	3%
2	Monday, January 13, 2020	01.08 Lab Questions	6%
3	Thursday, January 16, 2020	01.09 Discussion Questions	8%
4	Tuesday, January 21, 2020	01.11 Philosophy: The World of Wonder	11%
5	Friday, January 24, 2020	02.08 Review and Critical Thinking	14%
6	Monday, January 27, 2020	02.09 Lab Questions	17%
7	Thursday, January 30, 2020	02.10 Discussion Questions	19%
8	Monday, February 03, 2020	02.12 From Mythology to Philosophy	22%
9	Friday, February 07, 2020	03.08 Review and Critical Thinking	25%
10	Tuesday, February 11, 2020	03.09 Lab Questions	28%
11	Friday, February 14, 2020	03.10 Discussion Questions	31%
12	Tuesday, February 18, 2020	03.12 Socrates, Plato and Aristotle	33%
13	Friday, February 21, 2020	04.06 Review and Critical Thinking	36%
14	Tuesday, February 25, 2020	04.07 Lab Questions	39%
15	Monday, March 02, 2020	04.08 Discussion Questions	42%
16	Tuesday, March 03, 2020	04.10 Hellenistic Philosophy - How Can Humans Be Happy	44%
17	Monday, March 09, 2020	04.11 Discussion-Based Assessment	47%

Start date> Monday, January 06, 2020 Target Finish Date> Friday, May 15, 2020					
Number of Assignments>	36				
Assignment #	Assignment Due By Date	Assignment	Percent Complete		
18	Wednesday, March 11, 2020	04.12 Segment One Midterm	50%		
19	Thursday, March 12, 2020	05.06 Review and Critical Thinking	53%		
20	Tuesday, March 24, 2020	05.07 Lab Questions	56%		
21	Thursday, March 26, 2020	05.08 Discussion Questions	58%		
22	Friday, March 27, 2020	05.10 Christianity and Philosophy in the Middle Ages	61%		
23	Monday, March 30, 2020	06.07 Review and Critical Thinking	64%		
24	Wednesday, April 01, 2020	06.08 Lab Questions	67%		
25	Monday, April 06, 2020	06.09 Discussion Questions	69%		
26	Wednesday, April 08, 2020	06.11 The Rise of Modern Western Philosophy	72%		
27	Tuesday, April 14, 2020	07.07 Review and Critical Thinking	75%		
28	Thursday, April 16, 2020	07.08 Lab Questions	78%		
29	Monday, April 20, 2020	07.09 Discussion Questions	81%		
30	Thursday, April 23, 2020	07.11 Western Philosophy in the Nineteenth Century	83%		
31	Monday, April 27, 2020	08.07 Review and Critical Thinking	86%		
32	Thursday, April 30, 2020	08.08 Lab Questions	89%		
NOTE: ALL SENIORS MUST BE COMPLETELY FINISHED BY MAY 1ST!!					
33	Monday, May 04, 2020	08.09 Discussion Questions	92%		
34	Thursday, May 07, 2020	08.11 Western Philosophy in the Twentieth Century	94%		

Start date> Monday, January 06, 2020 Target Finish Date> Friday, May 15, 2020					
Number of Assignments>					
Assignment #	Assignment Due By Date	Assignment	Percent Complete		
35	Monday, May 11, 2020	08.12 Discussion-Based Assessment	97%		
36	Friday, May 15, 2020	08.13 Segment One Exam	100%		